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Sicherheits-Schaltgerat ¢ Art.-Nr.: 549998 « ML2R-SR4

Technische Daten

Basisdaten

Serie

KenngroRen

SIL

SILCL

Performance Level (PL)
PFH,

Gebrauchsdauer Ty,
Kategorie

Mechanische Daten

Abmessung (B x H x L)
Werkstoff Gehause
Gehéause Kunststoff
Farbe Gehéduse

The Sensor People

ML2R-SR4

3, IEC 61508

3, IEC/EN 62061

e, EN ISO 13849-1
2,1E-08 pro Stunde

20 Jahre, EN ISO 13849-1
4, EN ISO 13849-1

120 mm x 90 mm x 160 mm
Kunststoff

ABS

grau

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

Klassifikation

Zolltarifnummer
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0
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Leuze

85371098
27371800
27371819
27371819
27371819
27371819
27371819
27371819
27371819
27371819
EC001449
EC001449
EC001449
EC001449
EC001449
EC001449
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